™= Pharr

Parks & Recreation
City of Pharr

Parks & Recreation Department
2015 Spring Girls High School Basketball League

Official Schedule
1. Weslaco 2 Mission 3.Donna High 4.Robert Vela 5.Mission High 6. Weslaco High
East Veterans
7. PSJA 8.PSJA Memorial 9.PSJA 10. Edinburg 11. McAllen 12. McAllen High
North Southwest North Memorial
Date Time Home | Away Location
Team Team
6:00 p.m. 1 2
. 7:00 p.m. 3 4 PSJA Southwest High School
Monday, April 6, 2015 8:00 p.m. 5 6 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 7 8
6:00 p.m. 9 10
. 7:00 p.m. 11 12 PSJA Southwest High School
Wednesday, April 8, 2015 8:00 p.m. 4 5 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 2 3
6:00 p.m. 11 1
. . 7:00 p.m. 6 7 PSJA Southwest High School
Friday, April 10, 2015 8:00 p.m. 8 9 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 12 10
6:00 p.m. 1 3
. 7:00 p.m. 4 2 PSJA Southwest High School
Monday, April 13, 2015 8:00 p.m. 5 7 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 8 6
6:00 p.m. 10 11
. 7:00 p.m. 9 12 PSJA Southwest High School
Wednesday, April 15, 2015 8:00 p.m. 6 1 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 7 4
6:00 p.m. 2 11
. . 7:00 p.m. 3 10 PSJA Southwest High School
Friday, April 17, 2015 8:00 p.m. 9 5 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 12 8
6:00 p.m. 10 1
. 7:00 p.m. 2 9 PSJA Southwest High School
Monday, April 20, 2015 | g.50 b | 3 11 | 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 4 6
6:00 p.m. 8 5
. 7:00 p.m. 7 12 PSJA Southwest High School
Wednesday, April 22, 2015 8:00 p.m. 1 9 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 10 2




6:00 p.m.

4 8
. . 7:00 p.m. 7 3 PSJA Southwest High School
Friday, April 24, 2015 8:00 p.m. 11 5 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 12 6
6:00 p.m. 1 4
. 7:00 p.m. 6 2 PSJA Southwest High School
Monday, April 27, 2015 8:00 p.m. 3 8 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 7 10
6:00 p.m. 9 11
. 7:00 p.m. 5 12 PSJA Southwest High School
Wednesday, April 29, 2015 8:00 p.m. 1 7 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 8 2
6:00 p.m. 9 3
. 7:00 p.m. 5 10 PSJA Southwest High School
Friday, May 1, 2015 8:00 p.m. 11 6 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 12 4
6:00 p.m. 5 1
7:00 p.m. 2 7 PSJA Southwest High School
Monday, May 4, 2015 | g0 h | g 10 | 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 9 6
6:00 p.m. 11 4
7:00 p.m. 3 12 PSJA Southwest High School
Wednesday, May 6, 2015 8:00 p.m. 8 1 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 10 6
6:00 p.m. 5 3
. 7:00 p.m. 11 7 PSJA Southwest High School
Friday, May 8, 2015 8:00 p.m. 4 9 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 12 2
6:00 p.m. 9 7
7:00 p.m. 2 5 PSJA Southwest High School
Monday, May 11, 2015 8:00 p.m. 6 3 300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr
9:00 p.m. 8 11
6:00 p.m. 4 10 PSJA Southwest High School
1 12

Wednesday, May 13, 2015

7:00 p.m.

300 E. El Rancho Blanco Rd., Pharr




